Note) Weight of grommet type. Add 10 g for conduit, 30 g for DIN terminal, and 60 g for conduit terminal type respectively.
 Also, add 60 g for VX31��, 80 g for VX32�� and VX33�� respectively for bracket option.
• Refer to “Glossary” on page 31, for details on the max. operating pressure differential and the max. system pressure.
Model / Valve Specifications
Fluid and Ambient Temperature Valve Leakage
Power source
AC
DC

4
Series VX31/32/33
How to Order (Single Unit)
Valve / Body type
0
2
4
N.C. / Single unit
N.O. / Single unit
COM. / Single unit
Port size
Refer to Table (1) shown below for availability.
Thread type
Nil
T
F
N
Rc
NPTF
G
NPT
VXDC 1 431 01
VX 1 431 01
Model
Refer to Table (1) shown
below for availability.
Solenoid valve option
Refer to Table (2) shown
below for availability.
Suffix
Nil
Z
—
Oil-free spec.
Rated voltage
1
2
3
4
5
100 VAC 50/60 Hz
200 VAC 50/60 Hz
110 VAC 50/60 Hz
220 VAC 50/60 Hz
24 VDC
6
7
8
J
12 VDC
240 VAC 50/60 Hz
  48 VAC 50/60 Hz
230 VAC 50/60 Hz
∗ Refer to Table (3) shown below for availability.
Refer to page 23 for ordering coil only.
Bracket
Nil
B
None
With bracket
∗ Bracket is neither
mountable nor removable.
1G
G
5
1
Orifice diameter
Refer to Table (1) shown
below for availability.
Electrical entry (AC/DC)
G -Grommet
GS-With grommet surge
voltage suppressor